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PARENTS TECAHERS ASSOCIATION 

Importance of Parent Teacher Association The role of education for the betterment of the society 
cannot be neglected. In order for the school to function effectively for the student's welfare, it is 
important for both teachers and parents come together. This is well achieved by the Parent 
Teacher Association (PTA) in the school. The importance of the PTA cannot be given a deaf ear. 
SACRED HEART SCHOOL, YERCAUD School understands this aspect and offers Parent 
Teacher Association. There are innumerable benefits associated with the PTA in the SACRED 

HEART SCHOOL, YERCAUD. One of the greatest benefits associated is that it helps 
teachers to understand students from the parent's perspective and vice versa. helps parents to 
know all about the functioning of the school, problems and so on. It works towards making the 
school better and the best place to get a quality education. In this, it is the teachers and the 
parents that sit together and discuss various issues regarding school and even a particular student. 

AIMS AND OBJECTIVES 

The aims and objectives of the association shall be: 

1. To provide the platform for parents, guardians, and teachers of students to meet, 
exchange, deeply analyze issues, make recommendations and effectively pursue the 

implementation of decisions on matters affecting education. 
2. To foster mutual understanding, harmonious relationship and cooperation among parents, 

guardians, and teachers in the fulfillment of their common aim, the welfare of the school 
and the pupils/students therein. 

3. To make for a healthy and sympathetic understanding of the education policies and 
programs of the school and thus influence the same to create a suitable climate for the 
reception of the same. 
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PTA Member 
SISTER LOURDUMARY 
SISTER MINI THOMAS 
MR.R.MANIKANDAN 

MR.RAMESH BABU 

Grade 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 
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Parent Member 

MRULAGANATHAN R 

(Thendral U - I) 
MR. PETER 

LEONARD (Sheryll P 
-IV) 
SENTHIL KUMAR S 

(Athrvi S V) 
MR.VINOTH 
KUMAR (Nila V- VI) 
MR.VENGATESH 
M(Thiya Sri VS -V) 
MR.SRIKANTH 

(Srisakthi S IX) 

MR.MOHAN RAJU 

2023-2024 

(Monika M IX) 
MR.VIJAYAKUMAR 

(Vidhulaa X) 

Executive PTA Members: 

Designation 
Chairman 
Principal 

Grade wise PTA Members: 

Parent Member of Jithya 
Pariina M VI 

Parent 
Contact No. 

Parent Member of Pragalyaa r7904750279 

9443766630 MRS.VEDHA 

9443234909 

9486938635 

9489924716 MRS.JUSTINA 

8973220141 

8973577181 
9952416165 

9360116258 

Contact No. 

Teacher Member 

9944780746 MRS VANITHA 

MRS.CAROLINE JENITHA 

9047875396 MRS. REENA 

MRS.KAVITHA PAUL 

MRS.REGINA 
BELLARMIN 

Teacher 
Contact No. 

9688828121 

9842074865 

9600705430 

8838338752 

9443556468 

9443662018 

9487866458 

9442273355 MRS. KANAGALAKSHMI 9442786542 
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