

## **Sacred Heart School**

Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi: Affiliation No. 1931458

Yercaud - 636 601. Salem Dt., T.N., S.India. Ph : 04281 - 222135, 222236

Email: sacredheartschool632@gamil.com, web: www.shyschoolcbseyercaud.com

## **PARENTS TECAHERS ASSOCIATION**

Importance of Parent Teacher Association The role of education for the betterment of the society cannot be neglected. In order for the school to function effectively for the student's welfare, it is important for both teachers and parents come together. This is well achieved by the Parent Teacher Association (PTA) in the school. The importance of the PTA cannot be given a deaf ear. **SACRED HEART SCHOOL, YERCAUD** School understands this aspect and offers Parent Teacher Association. There are innumerable benefits associated with the PTA in the **SACRED HEART SCHOOL, YERCAUD**. One of the greatest benefits associated is that it helps teachers to understand students from the parent's perspective and vice versa. It helps parents to know all about the functioning of the school, problems and so on. It works towards making the school better and the best place to get a quality education. In this, it is the teachers and the parents that sit together and discuss various issues regarding school and even a particular student.

#### AIMS AND OBJECTIVES

The aims and objectives of the association shall be:

- 1. To provide the platform for parents, guardians, and teachers of students to meet, exchange, deeply analyze issues, make recommendations and effectively pursue the implementation of decisions on matters affecting education.
- 2. To foster mutual understanding, harmonious relationship and cooperation among parents, guardians, and teachers in the fulfillment of their common aim, the welfare of the school and the pupils/students therein.
- 3. To make for a healthy and sympathetic understanding of the education policies and programs of the school and thus influence the same to create a suitable climate for the reception of the same.

PRINCIPAL
Sacred Heart School
Yercaud - 636 601. Salem



## **Sacred Heart School**

Affiliated to CBSE, New Delhi: Affiliation No. 1931458

Yercaud - 636 601. Salem Dt., T.N., S.India. Ph : 04281 - 222135, 222236

Email: sacredheartschool 632@gamil.com, web: www.shyschoolcbseyercaud.com

# PARENTS TECAHERS ASSOCIATION 2023-2024

### **Executive PTA Members:**

PTA Member	Designation	Contact No.	
SISTER LOURDUMARY	Chairman	9486938635	
SISTER MINI THOMAS	Principal	8973577181	
MR.R.MANIKANDAN	Parent Member of Jithya	9952416165	
	Pariina M VI		
MR.RAMESH BABU	Parent Member of Pragalyaa r	7904750279	

#### **Grade wise PTA Members:**

Grade	Parent Member	Parent	Teacher Member	Teacher
		Contact No.		Contact No.
1	MRULAGANATHAN R (Thendral U - I)	9489924716	MRS.JUSTINA	9688828121
2	MR. PETER LEONARD (Sheryll P -IV)	9443766630	MRS.VEDHA	9842074865
3	SENTHIL KUMAR S (Athrvi S V)	9443234909	MRS.CAROLINE JENITHA	9600705430
4	MR.VINOTH KUMAR (Nila V - VI)	9944780746	MRS VANITHA	8838338752
5	MR.VENGATESH M(Thiya Sri V S - V)	8973220141	MRS.KAVITHA PAUL	9443556468
6	MR.SRIKANTH (Srisakthi S IX)	9047875396	MRS. REENA	9443662018
7	MR.MOHAN RAJU (Monika M IX)	9360116258	MRS.REGINA BELLARMIN	9487866458
8	MR.VIJAYAKUMAR (Vidhulaa X)	9442273355	MRS. KANAGALAKSHMI	9442786542

